
May/June 2025 Final Exam Schedule 
Wednesday, May 28 

9:00 AM - 1:00 PM Gr. 6 English Language Arts and 
Literature Part A  

Thursday, May 29 

9:00 AM - 1:00 PM 

9:00 AM - 10:15 AM 

Gr. 9 English Language Arts Part 
A  
Gr. 9 K&E English Language Arts 
Part A 

Wednesday, June 11 

9:00 AM - 3:00 PM English 30-1 Part A Diploma 
English 30-2 Part A Diploma 

Thursday, June 12 

9:00 AM - 3:00 PM Social 30-1 Part A Diploma 
Social 30-2 Part A Diploma 

Last Day of High School Classes - June 16 

Tuesday, June 17 

9:00 AM - 3:00 PM 

9:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

Math 30-1 Diploma 
Math 30-2 Diploma 

Social Studies 20-1 Part A 
Social Studies 20-2 Part A 

Wednesday, June 18 

9:00 AM - 3:00 PM 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM 

9:00 AM - 9:40 AM 

English 30-1 Part B Diploma 
English 30-2 Part B Diploma 

Gr. 9 Math Part A PAT 

Gr. 6 Math Part A PAT 

Thursday, June 19 

9:00 AM - 3:00 PM 

9:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

9:00 AM - 11:40 AM 

9:00 AM - 11:20 AM 

Social Studies 30-1 Part B 
Diploma 
Social Studies 30-2 Part B 
Diploma 

Social Studies 10-1 Part A 
Social Studies 10-2 Part A 

Gr. 9 Math Part B PAT 
Gr. 9 K&E Math Part B PAT 

Gr. 6 Math Part B PAT 

Friday, June 20 

9:00 AM - 3:00 PM 

9:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

Biology 30 

Math 20-1 
Math 20-2 
Math 20-3 

Last Day of Junior High Classes - June 20 

Monday, June 23 

9:00 AM - 3:00 PM 

9:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

9:00 AM - 11:30 AM 

9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 

Chemistry 30 Diploma 

Social Studies 20-1 Part B 
Social Studies 20-2 Part B 

Gr. 9 English PAT Part B  
Gr. 9 K&E English Part B 
Gr. 8 English Part B 
Gr. 7 English Part B 

Gr. 6 English Language Arts 
and Literature PAT Part B  

Tuesday, June 24 

9:00 AM - 3:00 PM 

9:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

9:00 AM - 11:30 AM 

Physics 30 Diploma 

Mathematics 10C 
Mathematics 10-3 

Gr. 9 Science PAT 
Gr. 9 K&E Science PAT 
Gr. 8 Science 
Gr. 7 Science 

Wednesday, June 25 

9:00 AM - 3:00 PM 

9:00 AM - 11:40 AM 
9:00 AM - 11:30 AM 

9:00 AM - 11:30 AM 

9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 

Science 30 Diploma 

Gr. 9 Social Studies PAT 
Gr. 9 K&E Social Studies PAT 

Gr. 8 Social Studies 
Gr. 7 Social Studies 
Gr. 6 Social Studies PAT 

Thursday, June 26 

9:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

9:00 AM - 11:00 AM 

Social Studies 10-1 Part B 
Social Studies 10-2 Part B

Gr. 8 Mathematics 
Gr. 7 Mathematics 

**Grade 7 & 8 ELA Part A will be written during class time.  Dates to be announced by English Teacher


